
MARKETPLACE - "Shop the MarketPlace First" for NC State's contract pricing, ordering, shipping and payment benefits. Learn more about MarketPlace.
COMPANY PHONE WEBSITE LOCAL REP? DESCRIPTION

**Promoversity (partner with State of the Art) 877-737-7137 https://portalsp.acs.ncsu.edu On Campus
The Roberts Group 919-300-7640 https://portalsp.acs.ncsu.edu Raleigh

CONVENIENCE CONTRACT - Get good deals and value through the Purchasing Dept's promotional item convenience contract. See contract #63-JBW10225.
COMPANY PHONE WEBSITE LOCAL REP? DESCRIPTION

Brand It, Inc. 919-401-4900 www.branditinc.com Durham 5% discount on all items
Creative T-shirts & Imaging 919-828-0204 www.thatsmytee.com Raleigh 10% discount on all items
**Promoversity (partner with State of the Art) 877-737-7137 https://portalsp.acs.ncsu.edu On Campus 20% discount on all items
The Roberts Group 919-300-7640 https://portalsp.acs.ncsu.edu Raleigh Discount varies by item

OTHER ALTERNATIVES FOR DEPARTMENTS 
COMPANY PHONE WEBSITE LOCAL REP? DESCRIPTION

4imprint Inc. 866-624-3694 www.4imprint.com No
Anything Imprints/Geiger 919-363-2201 www.anythingimprints.com Apex
Jester Company, Inc. 336-545-1010 www.jestercompany.com Greensboro Decals, nametags, medallions, etc.
Instant Imprints of North Raleigh 919-235-8127 www.instantimprints.com/centers/raleigh Raleigh 
Progressive Graphics 919-821-3223 www.progressivegraphics.net Raleigh 
State of the Art 919-513-6107 https://campusenterprises.ncsu.edu/state-of-the-art/ On Campus Located in Talley Student Union
TNT Ad Specialties 919-457-1378 www.tntadspecialties.com Raleigh 

SPECIALIZED VENDORS FOR SPECIFIC DEPARTMENTS
COMPANY PHONE WEBSITE LOCAL REP? DEPARTMENT(S)

BIG (Business Impact Group) 952-230-1500 www.impactgroup.us No Athletics; University Recreation
BSN Sports 800-856-3488 www.bsnsports.com No Athletics; University Recreation
Collegiate Tartan Apparel 336-312-3296 www.collegiatetartan.com Greensboro College of Textiles
Jostens, Inc. 507-455-6545 www.jostens.com No Athletics (rings)
PING 605-687-5026 www.ping.com No Athletics
Premier Agendas, Inc. 800-536-2959 www.premier.us No Poole College of Management
Standard Chair of Gardner 800-352-5885 www.collegechair.com No Human Resources
Team Effort, Inc. 800-758-5857 www.teameffort.com No University Recreation

** On 8/9/19, Promoversity announced that they were closing their business. The Trademark Licensing Office is working with the Purchasing Department and our licensing agency to identify new licensees.

Licensed Vendors for Departments (as of 8/13/2019)

Questions? Email trademarks@ncsu.edu.
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EMAIL

northraleigh@instantimprints.com
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